Home Team  Result Away Team Date Time Status

Shirley & Wythall B Solihull B Mon 13 Sep 21 19:30 OU
Solihull B Stratford A Wed 20 Oct 21 19:30 OU
Rugby A Solihull B Mon 25 Oct 21 19:30 OU
Kenilworth C Solihull B Mon 8 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Solihull B Daventry A Wed 24 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Solihull B Leamington A Wed 8 Dec 21 19:30 OU
Leamington A Solihull B Tue 8 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Solihull B Shirley & Wythall B Wed 16 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Solihull B Kenilworth C Wed 23 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Solihull B Rugby A Wed 9 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Daventry A Solihull B Wed 23 Mar 22 19:30 OU

Stratford A Solihull B Tue 5 Apr22 19:30 OU



